
1530111803301 WNQ144 MICROBUS PÚBLICO 1950 2025

ROSEMBER DEINEL  MUNOZ VELASQUEZ 4482242 CC 98671845 MEDELLIN

65492081922184 W1V907657SP631844 W1V907657SP631844 0

20
MERCEDES BENZ

SPRINTER 515 CDI
8 - CERRADA

67731 1530 67731 1530111803301 BUCARAMANGA-SANTA

920 $569,400.00 $296,000.00 $2,100.00

$867,500.00
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	1: SEGURO OBLIGATORIO DE ACCIDENTES DE TRÁNSITO

